
Capitol Office 
(605) 773-3201 

PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION 
Grain Warehouse 
(605) 773-5280 

Chris Nelson, Chairperson 
Kristie Fiegen, Vice Chairperson 

Gary Hanson, Commissioner 

September 16, 2015 

Ms. Patricia Van Gerpen 
Executive Director 

500 East Capitol Avenue 
Pierre, South Dakota 57501-5070 

www.puc.sd.gov 

Consumer Hotline 
1-800-332-1782 

Email 
puc@state.sd.us 

South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 
500 E. Capitol Ave. 

Mr. Andrew P. Moratzka, Esq. 
Stoel Rives LLP 
33 South Sixth Street, Ste. 4200 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 
apmoratzka@stoel.com 

Pierre, SD 57501 
patty. vangerpen@state.sd.us 

Mr. Todd L. Brink 
Senior Counsel 
Black Hills Power, Inc. 
PO Box 1400 
625 Ninth St. 
Rapid City, SD 57709-1400 
Todd.brink@blackhillscorp.com 

Mr. Lee A. Magnuson 
Lindquist & Vennum, LLP 
Ste. 302 
101 S. Reid St. 
Sioux Falls, SD 57103 
lmagnuson@lindquist.com 

Ms. Amy Koenig 
Corporate Counsel 
Black Hills Corporation 
PO Box 1400 
625 Ninth St. 
Rapid City, SD 57709-1400 
amy.koenig@blackhillscorp.com 

Mr. Mark Moreno 
Schmidt, Schroyer, Moreno, Lee & Bachand, 
P.C. 
124 South Euclid, Ste. 201 
P.O. Box 1174 
Pierre, SD 57501-1174 
mmoreno@pirlaw.com 

Chad T. Marriott Stoel Rives LLP 
Ste. 2600 
900 SW Fifth Ave. 
Portland, OR 97204 
ctmarriott@stoel.com 

Ms. Caitlin F. Collier 
Attorney 
PO Box435 
Vermillion, S.D. 57069 
collierlawoffice@gmail.com 

RE: 32CIV15-146- IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF BLACK HILLS INC. FOR 
AUTHORITY TO INCREASE ELECTRIC RATES 

Enclosed each of you will find a copy of the Amended Chronological Index and Amended Alphabetical Index of 
the above captioned matter. 
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